
10:00am Minister Schedule                                                                                 

Date Lector Host Distributor Cup Bearers Altar Servers Ushers

Nov. 30 Sign up, Thanksgiving Weekend

Dec 7 Jill Swanson Jill Swanson Jacki Ausman Emma Swanson Tom Ausman

Tom Ausman Cora Swanson Jacki Ausman

Cross: Kate Swanson

Dec 14 Garrett McClain Garrett McClain Tracy Miller Gabe Miller

Mike Nehring Amelia Muehlenthaler Bill/Kelly Dunbar 

Cross:  Aubrey Conover 

Dec 21, 24, 28 & 31 Masses by sign up

Jan 4 Greg Feldmann Greg Feldmann Angela Collum Rex Roberts Andrew Cory

Tracy Miller David Collum Gregg Richwine

Cross: Elizabeth Collum

Jan 11 Kris Sturtz Mike Nehring Julie Coash Gabe Miller Bill/Kelly Dunbar

Bob Coash Jackson Cory

Cross: Amelia Muehlenthaler 

Jan 18 Jill Swanson Tom Ausman Jacki Ausman Cora Swanson Tom Ausman

Jill Swanson Kate Swanson Jacki Ausman

Cross:  Emma Swanson

Jan 25 Garrett McClain Tracy Miller Garrett McClain David Collum Andrew Cory

Angela Collum Elizabeth Collum Gregg Richwine

Cross:  Aubrey Conover 

Feb 1 Greg Feldmann Julie Coash Bob Coash Gabe Miller

Greg Feldmann Rex Roberts Bill/Kelly Dunbar

Cross: Jackson Cory 

Feb 8 Kris Sturtz Angela Collum Tom Ausman Elizabeth Collum Tom Ausman

Jacki Ausman Amelia Muehlenthaler Jacki Ausman

Cross:  David Collum

Feb 15 Garrett McClain Jacki Ausman Tom Ausman Jackson Cory Jacki Ausman

Garrett McClain Aubrey Conover Tom Ausman

Cross: Rex Roberts 

Feb 18  Ash Wednesday Masses by sign up

Feb 22 Jill Swanson Bob Coash Julie Coash Emma Swanson Andrew Cory

Jill Swanson Kate Swanson Gregg Richwine

Cross:  Cora Swanson

Mar 1 Greg Feldmann Greg Feldmann Tracy Miller Amelia Muehlenthaler

Mike Nehring Jackson Cory Bill/Kelly Dunbar

Cross:  Gabe Miller



Lectors

Greg Feldmann gregfeldmann@hotmail.com

Kris LeRoy KLSturtz@gmail.com

Garrett McClain gjmcclain69@gmail.com

Jill Swanson jillswanson@hotmail.com

Eucharistic Ministers

Jacki Ausman jackiausman@gmail.com

Tom Ausman tomausman@gmail.com

Bob Coash jcoash@outlook.com

Julie Coash jcoash@outlook.com

Angela Collum angela.collum@gmail.com

Greg Feldmann gregfeldmann@hotmail.com

Tim Loraditch tloraditch@gmail.com

Garrett McClain gjmcclain69@gmail.com

Tracy Miller wardtracya@yahoo.com

Mike Nehring nehringm@mchsi.com

Jill Swanson jillswanson@hotmail.com

Altar Servers
David and Elizabeth 

Collum
angela.collum@gmail.com

Hailey and Aubrey 

Conover
ashconover@yahoo.com

Jackson Cory nicole.a.cory@gmail.com

Justice and Titus 

Loraditch
grloraditch@gmail.com

Isaac, Jonah and 

Gabriel Miller
wardtracya@yahoo.com

Amelia 

Muehlenthaler
muehlenthaler@yahoo.com

Rex Roberts tschealler@gmail.com

Emma, Kate and 

Cora Swanson
jillswanson@hotmail.com

Ushers 

Jacki Ausman jackiausman@gmail.com

Tom Ausman tomausman@gmail.com

Andrew Cory Coryfish1@gmail.com

Bill/Kelly Dunbar  wgdunba@centurylink.net

Dan Harrington dan73vette@aol.com

Gregg Richwine gmsnrich@live.com

mailto:muehlenthaler@yahoo.com







